Category
Burgundy
Red
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
White

Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
White
Burgundy
White
Burgundy
Red

Burgundy
White
Burgundy
Red

Country
France

France
France
France

France

France

France
France

France

France

France

Region
Burgundy
Premier Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Premier Cru

Burgundy
Villages
Wine
Burgundy
Grand Cru
Burgundy
Premier Cru
Burgundy
Premier Cru

Burgundy

Grand Cru

Burgundy
Premier Cru

Wine Name
Pierre-Yves, Colin-Morey St
Aubin Champlots
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Bienvenues Batard Montrachet
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Corton Charlemagne
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Corton Charlemagne
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Chassagne-Montrachet, Les
Ancegnieres
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Bourgogne Blanc

Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Corton Charlemagne
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Meursault Charmes
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Saint-
Aubin Premier Cru 'Hommage
Marguerite'
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey,
Corton Charlemagne
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey Saint-
Aubin Premier Cru 'Hommage
Marguerite'

Vintage
2016

2010
2014
2018

2014

2016

2017
2018

2017

2018

2018

Format
750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

750ml

750ml

1500ml

Fine Wine List

Type
Red

White
White
White

White

Red

White
White

Red

White

Red

Qty Cases
6 1
3 1
6 1
3 1
6 1
6 1
1 1
3 1
6 1
6 1
3 1

Bottles
0

0

Packing
owcCe

OowcCs3
OwWC6
OwWC3

OCé6

OwCe6

owcCl
OWC3

OWC6

OWC6

OowcCs3

Price
HK$1100

HK$16000

HK$7600

HK$12800

HK$2380

HK$950

HK$7700

HK$6680

HK$1450

HK$5850

HK$2380

Date: 14-05-2024

Score Wine Critics Special Offer ~ Remarks

90

93-96

91-94

91-94

91

86

92-94

91-93

90-92

91-94

90

BH

BH

BH

BH

CT

BH

BH

BH

WA

BH

BH
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